
Please Note: 
This is a virtual seminar.  
Zoom link will be provided upon registration. 

$20 gift card for DHP members who complete 
the class.*  |  *Restrictions and limitations apply 
 
Open to all DHP members or legal guardians 
of a member.
 
Prior registration is required. To register, visit 
driscollhealthplan.com or scan the QR code.

KIDS IN  
SAFETY SEATS

English Sessions: 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Come learn about:
•	 Texas car seat laws
•	 Types of car seats
•	 How to find the right seat
•	 Seat installation
•	 Car safety

For more information, contact 
DHP Member Services: 
877-324-7543

driscollhealthplan.com

FOLLOW US!
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English Sessions:

Date
Monday, October 6, 2025
Monday, November 3, 2025
Monday, December 8, 2025
Monday, January 12, 2026
Monday, February 9, 2026
Monday, March 2, 2026
Monday, April 6, 2026
Monday, May 4, 2026
Monday, June 1, 2026
Monday, July 13, 2026
Monday, August 17, 2026



Tenga en cuenta:
Este es un seminario virtual. El enlace de Zoom será 
proporcionado al registrarse.
 
Tarjeta de regalo de $20 para miembros de DHP 
que completen la clase.* 
*Aplican restricciones y limitaciones
 
Abierto a todos los miembros de DHP o tutores 
legales de un miembro. 
 
Se requiere inscripción previa. Para registrarse, visite 
driscollhealthplan.com o escanee el código QR.

KIDS IN  
SAFETY SEATS

Sesiones de español: 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Más información sobre:
•	 Leyes de asientos de seguridad de Texas
•	 Tipos de sillas de auto
•	 Cómo encontrar el asiento adecuado
•	 Instalación del asiento
•	 Seguridad del coche

Para obtener más información, comuníquese 
con Servicios para miembros de DHP:
877-324-7543

driscollhealthplan.com

¡SÍGANOS!
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Sesiones de español:

Fecha
lunes 13 de octubre de 2025
lunes 19 de enero de 2026
lunes 13 de abril de 2026
lunes 13 de julio de 2026


